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Meet with 
International 
Standards

Independent 
and Patented
Design

Passive Optical Devices OEM/ODM Manufacturer

sales@hyc-system.com 86-755-81489797 www.hyc-system.com

Problem
Solving

Suitable for High Density Environment
Compact and Unique Design

Data Center Solutions

1U 144
cores

2U 288
cores 

4U 576
cores

SC Secure Lockable
Connector

PM optical fiber connector

PM degree ±1° 

MPO Connector/Adapter

one-piece design

LC Integrate connector

LC Internal Shutter Adapter

Dust
& 
Laser
Proof 

IP68 Waterproof 
Cable Connector

One-handed 
operation possible

Short push-pull tab

Long push-pull tab

LC Uniboot Connector

Polarity 
Revisable

Mini LC Connector
Compact design
only 17.2mm

1.2mm Short Boot

LC Duplex SLL Connector
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Fiber CouplerMEMS Optical Switch 

AWG CWDM4Hybrid Devices

Optical Circulator

Compact 
size to save 

space

Compact 
size to save 

space

Various
package
sizes are
available

Space Saving
Compact Design

Micro Optic Solutions

WDM Series

PLC Splitters+FA

MINI module ABS type

PLC+MPO LGX Rack type MPO-FAPM-FA

±0.5um

8°Angle 
42.5°Angle 
45°Angle 

      

5G DWDM LGX ModuleCWDM/MWDM/LWDM

Mini WDM

Compact 
size to save 

space

Compact 
size to save 

space

CCWDM Module

Compact 
design and 

low IL

Compact 
design and 

low IL

19" Rack GPON


